
Assessor's Report - 2020 - Current Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 54,057,351

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

NYS - Real Property System
County of Lewis

School District - 303001 Camden

Number of
Exemptions

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/29/2020 07:47:18

52,435,630

Exemption
Code

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

42,061312100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 0.08

187,1151113500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 0.35

1,538,1451125130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 2.85

110,206125300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 0.20

26,701427350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 0.05

167,518541800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 0.31

9,543241804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 0.02

26,629141805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 0.05

50,428141806 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 0.09

1,264,0542141834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 2.34

30,928141844 En STAR (land belongs to other RPTL 425 0.06

1,365,7804541854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 2.53

7,359,4665547460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 13.61

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of  taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percen tage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into  consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 12,178,574

0

12,178,574

161

161

0

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

22.53

0.00

22.53
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Assessor's Report - 2020 - Current Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 54,057,351

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Osceola
SWIS Code - 234600

County of Lewis

School District - 303001 Camden

Uniform Percentage

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/29/2020 07:47:18

52,435,630

97.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.0842,061312100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1)

0.35187,1151113500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)

2.851,538,1451125130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO RPTL 420-a

0.20110,206125300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b

0.0526,701427350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446

0.31167,518541800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

0.029,543241804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

0.0526,629141805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

0.0950,428141806 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

2.341,264,0542141834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

0.0630,928141844 En STAR (land belongs to other RPTL 425

2.531,365,7804541854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

13.617,359,4665547460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of  taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percen tage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into  consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 22.53

0.00

22.5312,178,574

0

12,178,574

161

0

161
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